
2007 Big E Dairy Products CDE Results

Individual Results
Rank  Student Name State Score

1 Gregg Janos Ohio 190
2 Katie Clancy New Hampshire 185
3 Leah Burch Ohio 175.5
4 Ana Robinson Ohio 163
5 Samuel Stoltzfus Pennsylvania 161.5
6 Marissa Mackewicz Connecticut 159.5
7 Daniel Rousseau New Hampshire 158
8 Courtney Collishaw New Hampshire 157.5
9 Glenn Janos Ohio 157
10 Matthew Coutu New Hampshire 150.5
11 Caleb Ward Maine 144
12 Emily Wood Connecticut 138
13 Justin Fesko Pennsylvania 134.5
14 James Stokes New York 134.5
15 Cj Rohr New York 130.5
16 Thompson Caleb New York 127.5
17 Rebecca Staebner Connecticut 127.5
18 Keith Rankin Pennsylvania 126.5
19 Miranda Donovan Maine 123.5
20 Brandi Clark Maine 123
21 Aaron Haun Pennsylvania 121
22 Chantel Bergen New York 103

Team Results

Rank
Team/Student 
Name

Milk Flavor 
Score

Milk 
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Def 1
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Def 2

Mlkr/Unit 
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1 Ohio 528.5 25 553.5
Gregg Janos 40 12 12 31 19.5 4 4 4 2.5 3 12 20 26 190
Leah Burch 36 12 6 32 17.5 3 4 4 2 2 16 15 26 175.5
Ana Robinson 35 6 6 32 17 4 4 4 2 3 16 10 24 163
Glenn Janos 31 3 12 32 18.5 4 3 4 3 2.5 8 15 21 157

2 New Hampshire 500.5 17.5 518
Katie Clancy 37 18 8 31 17.5 3 3 4 2 3 20 12.5 26 185
Daniel Rousseau 26 9 8 29 17.5 3 4 4 1 3 20 12.5 21 158
Courtney Collishaw 29 9 12 31 15 3 3 4 0.5 2 4 15 30 157.5
Matthew Coutu 20 3 8 31 16 3 3 4 2.5 2.5 16 12.5 29 150.5

3 Connecticut 425 17.5 442.5
Marissa Mackewicz 40 6 14 30 16.5 3 4 4 2.5 1.5 16 5 17 159.5
Emily Wood 29 9 14 27 17.5 3 4 3.5 1.5 3 16 2.5 8 138
Rebecca Staebner 31 6 10 24 16.5 3.5 1 2.5 2 2.5 12 2.5 14 127.5



4 Pennsylvania 422.5 15 437.5
Samuel Stoltzfus 43 12 16 27 17 3.5 3.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 8 5 19 161.5
Justin Fesko 21 6 8 28 18.5 3 3.5 4 2 1.5 16 5 18 134.5
Keith Rankin 21 0 10 30 18.5 3 4 4 2 1.5 12 7.5 13 126.5
Aaron Haun 28 3 6 27 11.5 3 3.5 4 1.5 1.5 8 5 19 121

5 New York 392.5 20 412.5
James Stokes 36 3 6 29 16.5 3 3 4 3 3 16 0 12 134.5
Cj Rohr 24 0 8 30 19 3 3 4 3 3 16 2.5 15 130.5
Thompson Caleb 29 12 6 26 17.5 3 4 4 2 2 8 0 14 127.5
Chantel Bergen 0 3 10 31 15 3 2 4 2 1.5 16 2.5 13 103

6 Maine 390.5 20 410.5
Caleb Ward 30 3 10 28 19 3 4 3.5 1 2 16 7.5 17 144
Miranda Donovan 26 6 10 28 15 3 2.5 3.5 2 2.5 12 0 13 123.5
Brandi Clark 26 3 4 30 13.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2 0.5 12 2.5 20 123


